Tower Tech, Inc.
TTXL Series Line of CTI Certified Cooling Towers
CTI Certification Validation Number 08-17-06
December 7, 2011   (Revision 3)
          Models with 60 Hz Fan Motors
 3.0 hp/fan    5.0 hp/fan    7.5 hp/fan
TTXL-i21930 TTXL-i21950 TTXL-i21975
TTXL-i31930 TTXL-i31950 TTXL-i31975

4. Models with 50 Hz, 2.9 kW and 4.5 kW motors are equipped with 50°C temperature rise rated
8-pole motors.
5. Model Designation Format: TTXL-XXYYZZ
 Where:
XX = Configuration YY = Fill Media Type* ZZ = Motor Power
i2 =   2 Fans, 1 X 2      19 = CF1900 22 = 2.2 kW/fan
i3 =   3 Fans, 1 X 3 29 = 2.9 kW/fan
i4 =   4 Fans, 1 X 4 * Other fill media types 30 = 3.0 hp/fan
04 =   4 Fans, 2 X 2 are available; however, 37 = 3.7 kW/fan
i5 =   5 Fans, 1 X 5 their thermal performance 45 = 4.5 kW/fan
06 =   6 Fans, 2 X 3 is not included in the 50 = 5.0 hp/fan
08 =   8 Fans, 2 X 4 CTI Certification. 56 = 5.6 kW/fan
10 = 10 Fans, 2 X 5 75 = 7.5 hp/fan
12 = 12 Fans, 2 X 6
Page 2 of  2
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true